
 

 

 

Little Sprouts 
2018-2019 School Calendar 

 

2018/19 Date Notice Description 

Monday, September 3, 2018 
SCHOOL 
CLOSED 

Labor Day 

Monday, October 8, 2018 
SCHOOL 
CLOSED 

Columbus Day 

Monday, November 12, 2018 
SCHOOL 
CLOSED 

Veterans Day Observance 
(Teacher Professional Development Day) 

Thursday, November 22, 2018 
Friday, November 23, 2018 

SCHOOL 
CLOSED 

Thanksgiving and the Day After Thanksgiving 

Monday, December 24, 2018* 
Tuesday, December 25, 2018 

SCHOOL 
CLOSED 

Christmas Eve and Christmas Day 

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 
SCHOOL 
CLOSED 

New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 21, 2019 
SCHOOL 
CLOSED 

MLK, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 18, 2019 
SCHOOL 
CLOSED at 
NOON^ 

President’s Day 
(Schools Close at Noon for Parent-Teacher Conferences) 

Monday, May 27, 2019 
SCHOOL 
CLOSED 

Memorial Day 

Thursday, July 4, 2019 
SCHOOL 
CLOSED 

Independence Day 

 

Note: The annual calendar is subject to change at Little Sprouts’ discretion. Closing dates may vary by school.  
*Specialty closure date; not an annual occurrence. 
^Little Sprouts Haverhill NECC is closed for the full-day on President’s Day and will also perform parent-teacher conferences on this day. 

 


